
Men's Game or Women's Game: 
Awards Area Name: 
Area Chair Name: 
Total Number of Qualified Teams: 

Team/School Name Head Coach (AD if no HC available) Email Address
Ammon Kevin Rhoades krhoadsie@gmail.com
Coeur d'Alene Matt Osterdock odock1@gmail.com
Idaho Falls Tony Peck tonypeck93@gmail.com
Immaculate Conception Academy Donald Gary Don@dgarypllc.com
Jackson Hole George Hein ghein37@yahoo.com
Kimberly Rob Sturgill sturg@me.com
Lake City Lucas Ross lucas.ross@cdaschools.org
Logos Ian McManus iansmcmanus@gmail.com
Mead James Campbell jimmysoups13@yahoo.com
Moscow Erica Baker erikabaker262@yahoo.com
Pocatello Charles Parker parkchar@isu.edu
Sandpoint Ty Wilson tywilsonlax@gmail.com
Spokane Valley Dan Duer dduer@wolffservices.com
Sun Valley Raines Shamburger rainesshamburger@gmail.com
Teton Valley Sean Gilboy seangilboy@icloud.com
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